Stadtdoppelmeisterschaften EBV Herren
Finale

Platz Team

1

10

Axt, Uwe & Frey, Frank-Peter
SV Optima Erfurt

Axt, Uwe
Frey, Frank-Peter

Team:

Behrendt, Daniel & Hirsch, Andreas
SV Optima Erfurt

Hirsch, Andreas
Behrendt, Daniel

Team:

Fischer, Hans-Joachim & Léhning, Steffen
SV Optima Erfurt

Léhning, Steffen

Fischer, Hans-Joachim

Team:
Badelt, Markus & Dervenich, Jan
SV Optima Erfurt
Badelt, Markus
Dervenich, Jan
Team:

Kotulla, Wilfried & Steinbriick, Thomas
Post SV Erfurt

Kotulla, Wilfried
Steinbriick, Thomas

Team:

Gebert, Frank & Kaiser, Gerd
SV Optima Erfurt

Gebert, Frank
Kaiser, Gerd

Team:

Frey, Ralf & Stade, Marcel
Post SV Erfurt

Frey, Ralf
Stade, Marcel

Team:

Bock, Holger & Schmid, Mirko
SV Optima Erfurt

Schmid, Mirko
Bock, Holger

Team:

Eisert, Andreas & Wenzel, Joerg
1. EBKC "Rot Blau" Alach

Eisert, Andreas
Wenzel, Joerg

Team:

LeinhoB, Steffen & Reimschiissel, Ridiger
Post SV Erfurt

Reimschussel, Rudiger
LeinhoB, Steffen

Team:

Pins /Sp.
1337/ 6
1154/ 6

2491 /12

Pins /Sp.
1287/ 6
1199/ 6

2486/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1321/ 6
1.156/ 6

2477 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.207/ 6
1176/ 6

2.383/ 12

Pins /Sp.

1.243/ 6
1.091/ 6

2.334 /12

Pins /Sp.
1191/ 6
1.099/ 6

2290/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1177/ 6
1.098/ 6

2275/ 12

Pins /Sp.

1.215/ 6
1.060/ 6

2275/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1229/ 6
973/ 6

2202/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1148/ 6
1.041/ 6

2.189 /12

FINALE
Schnitt HI
222,83 258
192,33 233
207,58 481
Schnitt HI
214,50 247
199,83 244
207,17 454
Schnitt HI
220,17 230
192,67 205
206,42 435
Schnitt HI
201,17 267
196,00 236
198,58 469
Schnitt HI
207,17 249
181,83 206
194,50 455
Schnitt HI
198,50 231
183,17 213
190,83 444
Schnitt HI
196,17 225
183,00 213
189,58 434
Schnitt HI
202,50 237
176,67 206
189,58 412
Schnitt HI
204,83 228
162,17 169
183,50 390
Schnitt HI
191,33 233
173,50 206
182,42 421

Lv
THU
Spiel: 1 2
192 258
233 223
425 481
THU
Spiel: 1 2
247 203
192 172
439 375
THU
Spiel: 1 2
215 209
184 168
399 377
THU
Spiel: 1 2
153 267
189 202
342 469
THU
Spiel: 1 2
192 187
173 202
365 389
THU
Spiel: 1 2
201 195
168 172
369 367
THU
Spiel: 1 2
190 221
161 213
351 434
THU
Spiel: 1 2
237 195
159 177
396 372
THU
Spiel: 1 2
210 210
169 161
379 371
THU
Spiel: 1 2
162 196
178 170

340 366

3

213
150

363

210
244

454

230
205

435

176
156

332

202
184

386

213
194

407

225
179

404

206
206

412

207
159

366

178
206

384

231
190

421

214
210

424

224
193

417

177
236

413

249
206

455

231
213

444

219
184

403

216
181

397

180
167

347

155
145

300
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Schnitt
207,58

5 6
257 186
167 191
424 377
207,17

5 6
210 203
201 180
411 383
206,42

5 6
219 224
203 203
422 427
198,58

5 6
265 169
168 225
433 394
194,50

5 6
246 167
155 171
401 338
190,83

5 6
149 202
169 183
318 385
189,58

5 6
169 153
171 190
340 343
189,58

5 6
198 163
169 168
367 331
183,50

5 6
228 194
162 155
390 349
182,42

5 6
224 233
197 145
421 378

Spiele

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Pins
2.491

2.486

2.477

2.383

2.334

2.290

2.275

2.275

2.202

2.189
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Buri, Christian & Samtleben, Klaus
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

Buri, Christian

Samtleben, Klaus

Team:

Heinemann, Andreas & Miiller, Heinz
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

Heinemann, Andreas
Mdiller, Heinz

Team:

Reinert, Stefan & Zitzmann, Alexander
BSC '98 Erfurt

Reinert, Stefan

Zitzmann, Alexander

Team:

Hahner, Marcel & Hildebrandt, Sascha
Post SV Erfurt

Hildebrandt, Sascha
Hahner, Marcel

Team:

Stichling, Christopher & Wand, Ronny
Post SV Erfurt

Stichling, Christopher

Wand, Ronny

Team:

Hackspacher, Ferenc & Schmidt, Mario
1. EBKC "Rot Blau" Alach

Hackspacher, Ferenc

Schmidt, Mario

Team:

Schréter, Gert & Siegmund, Eberhard
Post SV Erfurt

Schréter, Gert
Siegmund, Eberhard

Team:
Fuchs, Frank & Natke, Harry
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
Fuchs, Frank
Natke, Harry
Team:

Heinrich, Uwe & Treppschuh, Robert
BSC '98 Erfurt

Treppschuh, Robert
Heinrich, Uwe

Team:

Hirsch, Dietmar & Liedtke, Michael
BSC '98 Erfurt

Liedtke, Michael
Hirsch, Dietmar

Team:

Pins /Sp.

1.097/ 6
1.074/ 6

2171 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.153/ 6
991/ 6

2.144 /12

Pins /Sp.

1.086/ 6
1.045/ 6

2131 /12

Pins /Sp.

1.067/ 6
1.061/ 6

2128 /12

Pins /Sp.

1.082/ 6
1.016/ 6

2.098 /12

Pins /Sp.

1.059/ 6
1.015/ 6

2.074 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.061/ 6
991/ 6

2.052/ 12

Pins /Sp.

1.019/ 6
1.012/ 6

2.031/12

Pins /Sp.

1.037/ 6
983/ 6

2.020/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1.010/ 6
993/ 6

2.003/ 12

FINALE
Schnitt HI
182,83 217
179,00 213
180,92 425
Schnitt HI
192,17 224
165,17 203
178,67 392
Schnitt HI
181,00 210
174,17 189
177,58 399
Schnitt HI
177,83 201
176,83 257
177,33 424
Schnitt HI
180,33 211
169,33 257
174,83 429
Schnitt HI
176,50 215
169,17 181
172,83 386
Schnitt HI
176,83 226
165,17 205
171,00 384
Schnitt HI
169,83 205
168,67 179
169,25 376
Schnitt HI
172,83 217
163,83 202
168,33 418
Schnitt HI
168,33 192
165,50 190
166,92 382

Lv
THU
Spiel: 1 2
212 182
213 183
425 365
THU
Spiel: 1 2
180 218
156 163
336 381
THU
Spiel: 1 2
152 203
165 176
317 379
THU
Spiel: 1 2
182 145
152 183
334 328
THU
Spiel: 1 2
172 141
257 148
429 289
THU
Spiel: 1 2
159 181
181 177
340 358
THU
Spiel: 1 2
163 167
154 173
317 340
THU
Spiel: 1 2
170 172
162 150
332 322
THU
Spiel: 1 2
217 179
201 132
418 311
THU
Spiel: 1 2
155 192
147 190

302 382

3

155
169

324

202
140

342

174
150

324

167
257

424

211
152

363

172
172

344

173
205

378

151
179

330

166
202

368

191
152

343

4

163
140

303

167
203

370

169
177

346

201
146

347

180
179

359

176
170

346

147
147

294

136
176

312

177
149

326

169
158

327
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Schnitt
180,92
5 6
217 168
163 206
380 374
178,67
5 6
162 224
161 168
323 392
177,58
5 6
210 178
189 188
399 366
177,33
5 6
181 191
145 178
326 369
174,83
5 6
195 183
161 119
356 302
172,83
5 6
215 156
171 144
386 300
171,00
5 6
226 185
158 154
384 339
169,25
5 6
185 205
174 171
359 376
168,33
5 6
149 149
153 146
302 295
166,92
5 6
166 137
176 170
342 307

Spiele

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Pins
2171

2.144

2.131

2.128

2.098

2.074

2.052

2.031

2.020

2.003
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21 Blankenburg, Ingo & Fischer, Andreas
1. EBKC "Rot Blau" Alach

Blankenburg, Ingo 1.018/ 6
Fischer, Andreas 957/ 6
Team: 1.975/ 12

22 Engler, Siegfried & Schénfelder, Bjérn

SV Sidring Erfurt

Engler, Siegfried 998/ 6
Schoénfelder, Bjorn 912/ 6
Team: 1.910/ 12

Pins /Sp. Schnitt  HI

Pins /Sp. Schnitt H

12.11.2011
FINALE Erfurt - SuperBowl F1 Erfurt
Lv Schnitt Spiele Pins
THU 164,58 12 1.975
Spiel: 1 2 3 4 5 6
169,67 180 164 165 177 180 160 172
159,50 193 126 159 131 173 193 175
164,58 353 290 324 308 353 353 347
THU 159,17 12 1.910
| Spiel: 1 2 3 4 5 6
166,33 190 154 168 144 175 167 190
152,00 190 150 128 128 140 176 190
159,17 380 304 296 272 315 343 380



Stadtdoppelmeisterschaften EBV Herren FINALE

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste

Platz

0o N OO ok~ W N =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Name

Axt, Uwe
Léhning, Steffen
Hirsch, Andreas
Kotulla, Wilfried
Eisert, Andreas
Schmid, Mirko
Badelt, Markus
Behrendt, Daniel
Gebert, Frank
Frey, Ralf
Dervenich, Jan

Fischer, Hans-Joachim

Frey, Frank-Peter
Heinemann, Andreas

Reimschiissel, Riidiger

Kaiser, Gerd

Stade, Marcel

Buri, Christian
Steinbriick, Thomas
Reinert, Stefan
Stichling, Christopher
Samtleben, Klaus
Hildebrandt, Sascha
Schroter, Gert
Hahner, Marcel
Bock, Holger
Hackspacher, Ferenc
Zitzmann, Alexander
LeinhoB, Steffen
Treppschuh, Robert
Fuchs, Frank
Blankenburg, Ingo
Wand, Ronny
Schmidt, Mario
Natke, Harry
Liedtke, Michael
Engler, Siegfried
Hirsch, Dietmar
Siegmund, Eberhard
Miiller, Heinz
Heinrich, Uwe
Wenzel, Joerg
Fischer, Andreas
Schoénfelder, Bjérn

Schnitt

222,83
220,17
214,50
207,17
204,83
202,50
201,17
199,83
198,50
196,17
196,00
192,67
192,33
192,17
191,33
183,17
183,00
182,83
181,83
181,00
180,33
179,00
177,83
176,83
176,83
176,67
176,50
174,17
173,50
172,83
169,83
169,67
169,33
169,17
168,67
168,33
166,33
165,50
165,17
165,17
163,83
162,17
159,50
152,00

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

.337
.321
.287
.243
.229
215
.207
199
191
A77
176
.156
.154
153
.148
.099
.098
.097
.091
.086
.082
.074
.067
.061
.061
.060
.059
.045
.041
.037
.019
.018
.016
.015
.012
.010
998
993
991
991
983
973
957
912

o
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258
230
247
249
228
237
267
244
231
225
236
205
233
224
233
213
213
217
206
210
211
213
201
226
257
206
215
189
206
217
205
180
257
181
179
192
190
190
205
203
202
169
193
190

Land

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Verein / Club

Roma Bowlers e.V.

SV Optima Erfurt

SV Optima Erfurt
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
SV Optima Erfurt

Roma Bowlers e.V.

SV Optima Erfurt

SV Optima Erfurt

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
SV Optima Erfurt

SV Optima Erfurt

SV Optima Erfurt

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

SV Optima Erfurt
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.
Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

SV Optima Erfurt

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.
Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.
SV Sidring

Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.
1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
SV Sidring

12.11.2011
Erfurt - SuperBowl F1 Erfurt

EDV -Nr

817

77
717
872

31
348
305
248

354
222

614
164
966
956
13631
610
493
218
778
221
63
223
33
91
871
425
60
114
779
16153
117
869
527
101
55
75
980
58
873
479
108



